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Ms. Wendy Bailes Kitty Degree School of Nursing CHS 342-1732 bailes@ulm.edu

Dr. Monica Bontty History CAS 342-1542 bontty@ulm.edu

Dr. Peggy Bowers School of Humanities - Communication CAS 342-1462 bowers@ulm.edu

Dr. Amy Dagley Curriculum Instruction, & Leadership CEHD 342-1280 dagley@ulm.edu

Ms. Elizabeth Guerriero Finance, Insurance & Economics CBA 342-1161 guerriero@ulm.edu  

Dr. Matt Lovett Kinesiology CEHD 342-1315 lovett@ulm.edu

Dr. Chris Michaelides School of Humanities - World Languages CAS 342-1533 cmichaelides@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Lance Nickelson Clinical & Administrative Sciences CPY 342-3172 jnickelson@ulm.edu

Mr. Don Smith University Library VPAA 342-1050 dosmith@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Greg Smith Clinical & Administrative Sciences CPY 342-1711 grsmith@ulm.edu
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